)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 24,2024, 10:11:11 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 0436 General Bill, By Senate Fish, Game and Forestry
Similar (S 0230, H 2440)

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-1621, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to catch limits for taking shrimp by
seines or cast nets, so as to change the limits from households to boats and to reduce the limits from fifty quarts a day to forty
quarts for whole shrimp and from thirty quarts of headed shrimp to twenty-five quarts, and to provide penalties for violations.

02/19/87
02/24/87
02/24/87
02/25/87
02/26/87
02/26/87
02/23/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-602
Read second time SJ-637

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-637

Read third time and sent to House SJ-674

Introduced and read first time HJ-767

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-767
Tabled in committee

Page 1 of 1



