South Carolina Legislature

May 24, 2024, 10:11:11 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

02/19/87

S 0436 General Bill, By Senate Fish, Game and Forestry Similar (S 0230, H 2440)

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-1621, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to catch limits for taking shrimp by seines or cast nets, so as to change the limits from households to boats and to reduce the limits from fifty quarts a day to forty quarts for whole shrimp and from thirty quarts of headed shrimp to twenty-five quarts, and to provide penalties for violations.

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-602

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
02/24/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-637
02/24/87	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-637
02/25/87	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-674
02/26/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-767
02/26/87	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-767
02/23/88	House	Tabled in committee